	T							
Company	MRMLLP	Name of contractor	Bishu Dutta		SI. No. site bills re	eg.	3879	
Project/site	GMR	Nature of work	B-block staircase grade slab		Dt. site bills reg.		04.03.2025	
Block no.	B-block	Work done from date			M-codex bill ID.			
WO no.	NA	Work done to date	25.01.2025 W		WO issued ?		NA	
WO date	NA	Contractor bill no.			GST bill required	?	No	
SI. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
1	B-block	Grade slab steel bind	ing	120.00	sft	RCC115	10.00	1,200
2		Grade slab concreting	g	120.00	sft	RCC115	10.00	1,200
3		Anchor lock set inser	ting rod for grade slab	130.00	sft	RCC155	15.00	1,950
4		Anchor lock making	hole for grade slab	130.00	sft	RCC156	30.00	3,900
5		Scaffolding for fixing	g grade slab	120.00	No's	SCF116	2.50	300
6		Scaffolding for remo	val for grade slab	120.00	No's	SCF117	1.50	180
							Total	8,730
						Add GST (a 18.00%	
					Total	l amount including	taxes for work done	8,73
Remarks:							N	
	project manager	Approved by QS team Approved by Direct			rector/E&D team		125	
Sign:	June 1/20	Sign:			Sign:			100.
Bate: Date:								
cannot be entered 7. Director include	et replaces installation report ar above, 5. For bill amount greate : – Soham, Anand Mehta (for G s bill), 10. Contractors to send :	er than 10k QS manager and di HT + GMR), Sachin (for Vive	rectors approval is required. 6 opolis), B. anand Kumar (for N	. For bill amount less than IGH + NRK). 8. Entry of	10k any QS team memb rate ID is mandatory. 9.	er may sign and in place of This sheet must be sent wit	director sign of respective E&	D member to be taken.

ESTIMATE SHE	ET						Approved by:	Ahmed Khan
Company Name:	MRMLLP						Sign:	
Project:	Gulmohar Resi	dency					Sig.	
Work Description	B-block stairca	se grade slab.					PO. No.	
Contractor Name:	Bishu Dutta			,			PO. Date:	
Prepared By	Ahmed Khan		++				FO. Date.	
Date:	04.03.2025							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
	B-block	Grade slab steel binding	12	10	120.00	sft	10.00	1,200
2	2	Grade slab concreting	12	10	120.00	sft	3.50	420
3		Anchor lock set inserting rod for grade slab	1	1	130.00	no's	15.0	0 1,950
4		Anchor lock making hole for grade slab	1	1	130.00	no's	30.0	0 3,900
4		Scaffolding for fixing grade slab	12	10	120.00	sft	2.5	50 300
5	5	Scaffolding for removal for grade slab	12	. 10	120.00) sft	1.	50 18
6	5							
							To	tal 7,95
	1						GST @ 18.0)%
							051 @ 10.00	,,,,

Allowance for Consumables Bishu Dutta Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 04.03.2025

.

E

J

S No.		
	Description	Amount
1.	B-block staircase grade slab RCC work.	
	Total Amount = $8,730/-$	Rs. 1,746/-
	Work done from date 18.01.2025 to date 25.01.2025	

Amount in words: One thousand seven hundred and forty six rupees only.

Sign: _____

Allowance for Equipment Bishu Dutta Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 04.03.2025

In favor of:	MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur
Type of Work:	B-block staircase grade slab RCC work.
Towards:	Bill for Equipment

.

S No.		
	Description	Amount
1.	B-block staircase grade slab RCC work.	
	10 tal Amount = 8,730/-	Rs. 3,492/-
	Work done from date 18.01.2025 to date 25.01.2025	1(5. 5, 1) 2/

Amount in words: Three thousand four hundred and ninty two rupees only.

Sign: _____

Allowance for Labour charges Bishu Dutta Mallapur Hyderabad

Date: 04.03.2025

In favor of:	MR Mallapur LLP
Project / Site:	Gulmohar Residency
Location:	Mallapur
Type of Work:	B-block staircase grade slab RCC work.
Towards:	Bill for Labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	B-block staircase grade slab RCC work.	
	1 otal Amount = 8,730/-	Rs. 3,492/-
	Work done from date 18.01.2025 to date 25.01.2025	

Amount in words: Three thousand four hundred and ninty two rupees only.

C

Sign: _____